
Minor Hockey Tournaments 

U9 
Friday, November 8 - 4:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
Saturday, November 9 - 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, November 10  - 9:00 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 

U7 
Friday, November 29 – 4:00 – 9:00 p.m. 
Saturday, November 30 – 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
Sunday, December 1 – 9:00 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 

U11 
Thursday, December 13 – 3:00 – 9:30 p.m. 
Friday, December 14 – 8:00 a.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
Saturday, December 15 – 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Girls – Calgary 
Friday, December 27 – 2:00 – 9:00 p.m. 
Saturday, December 28 – 8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, December 29 – 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

U13 
Friday, January 10 – 3:30 – 9:30 p.m. 
Saturday, January 11 – 8:00 a.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
Sunday, January 12 – 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

U18 
Friday, January 31 – 12:00 – 10:00 p.m. 
Saturday, February 1 – 8:00 a.m. – 10:00 p.m. 
Sunday, February 2 – 8:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Figure Skating Tournament Saturday, March 22 


